
 1 

 

 

 

EE II B/ MCA/2014  

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

 

SYNDICATE- IN-CIRCULATION  
  

 

The provisional list of register numbers of successful candidates at the 

Fifth Semester MCA  Degree Examination Special Supplementary held in 

October 2013 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:  

 

Name of Examination 
No. of candidates 

Appeared 
Total Pass 

Percentage 

of  Pass 

Fifth Semester MCA Degree 

Examination 

(Special Supplementary 

2006 Scheme) 

October 2013 

 

96 47 48.96 % 

 

 The results may be approved.  It is proposed to publish the result on 04.03.2014. 

 

 

 

 
          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 

University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

04.03.2014. 
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Not to be published before 04.03.2014. 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

 

 

 The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of successful 

candidates at the Fifth Semester MCA Degree Examination (Special 

Supplementary – 2006 scheme)  held in October 2013. 

The Marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are 

defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released 

provisionally.  The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of examination 

on or before 19.03.2014.  The last date of receipt of application for  scrutiny is on 

or before 04.04.2014. 

The failed candidates at this examination can submit applications for 

supplementary exam: March/April 2014 within the following dates. 

 

Without Fine  With Fine Rs. 50/- With Superfine Rs. 250/- 

12.03.2014 14.03.2014 15.03.2014 

 

 

 

          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 

 

University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

04.03.2014. 
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FIFTH SEMESTER MCA DEGREE EXAMINATION SPECIAL 

SUPPLEMENTARY OCTOBER - 2013 (2006 SCHEME) 

Subjects : 

A. Computer Networks 

B.  Internet Technology 

 C.  Artificial Intelligence 

 D.  Elective : IV 
 

   a)  Cryptography and Network Security 

  b).  Distributed Systems 

  c). Neural Computing 

  d). Client Server Computing 

 

 E. Elective. V 
 

   a)  Web Applications Development 

  b).  Simulation and Modeling 

  c). Unix and Shell Programming 

  d). Management Information Systems 
 

F.  Computer Network Lab 

G.  Web Applications Lab 

H.   Seminar. 
 

Centre : College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.   
 

Elective IV : Cryptography and Network Security 

Elective V : Unix & Shell Programming 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

501 C 

504 C 

506 C 

508 B 

 

Centre :T.K.M. College of Engineering, Kollam.   

Elective IV : Distributed Systems 

Elective V : Unix & Shell Programming 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

522 CDE 

523 A 

524 D 
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525 AD 

527 E 

528 CDE 

 

Centre :Marthoma Institute of Information Technology, Ayur  
 

Elective IV : Distributed Systems 

Elective V : Management Information Systems 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

536 ADEFG 

537 D 

538 BCDFG 

539 C 

540 ADG 

541 AB 

542 DE 

543 AC 

544 C 

546 CE 

547 AB 

548 C 

549 DE 

 

Centre :K V V S Institute of Technology, Kaithaparambu, Adoor  

Elective IV : Client Server Computing 

Elective V : Unix and Shell Programming 
 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

561 ABCDE 

562 G 

563 D 

565 A 
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Centre :C H M M College for Advanced Studies, Chavarcode.   

Elective IV : Client Server Computing 

Elective V : Unix and Shell Programming 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

571 A 

573 FG 

574 F 

575 FG 

576 FG 

577 G 

578 G 

579 G 

581 F 

582 B 

583 G 

 

Centre :Mar Baselios Institute of Technology, Anchal   
 

Elective IV : Distributed Systems 

Elective V : Unix and Shell Programming 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

601 G 

602 CE 

 

Centre :S.N. Institute of Technology, Vadakkevila, Kollam   
 

Elective IV : Distributed Systems 

Elective V : Web Applications Development 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

611 DE 

612 B 
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613 DEF 

614 ACE 

615 CG 

616 C 

617 ACG 

618 C 

 

Centre : Lourdes Matha College of Science and Technology, Kuttichal   
 

Elective IV : Client Server Computing 

Elective V : Unix and Shell Programming 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

631 CD 

632 FG 

633 C 

635 FG 

636 ACE 

637 C 

638 BF 

640 BG 

642 C 

643 BCD 

644 F 

645 BC 

646 BC 

647 AB 

649 C 

651 C 

652 F 

654 BD 

656 CDE 

657 CE 

659 C 
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Centre :Mohandas College of Engineering and Technology, Anad   
 

Elective IV : Cryptography and Network Security 

Elective V : Unix and Shell Programming 
 

Passed in Groups 

Reg. No. Subjects 

671 BE 

672 E 

674 CD 

675 E 

676 B 

677 BC 

679 B 

681 C 

682 C 

683 B 

 

 

 

 

 

          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 

University Buildings, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 

Dated: 04.03.2014. 
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