UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

SYNDICATE- IN-CIRCULATION

The provisional list of register numbers of successful candidates at the **Fifth Semester MCA Degree Examination Special Supplementary held in October 2013** as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of Examination	No. of candidates Appeared	Total Pass	Percentage of Pass
Fifth Semester MCA Degree Examination (Special Supplementary 2006 Scheme) October 2013	96	47	48.96 %

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 04.03.2014.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram. 04.03.2014.

Not to be published before 04.03.2014.

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the Fifth Semester MCA Degree Examination (Special Supplementary – 2006 scheme) held in October 2013.

The Marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally. The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of examination on or before 19.03.2014. The last date of receipt of application for scrutiny is on or before 04.04.2014.

The failed candidates at this examination can submit applications for supplementary exam: March/April 2014 within the following dates.

Without Fine	With Fine Rs. 50/-	With Superfine Rs. 250/-
12.03.2014	14.03.2014	15.03.2014

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram. 04.03.2014.

FIFTH SEMESTER MCA DEGREE EXAMINATION SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY OCTOBER - 2013 (2006 SCHEME)

Subjects:

- A. Computer Networks
- B. Internet Technology
- C. Artificial Intelligence
- D. Elective: IV
 - a) Cryptography and Network Security
 - b). Distributed Systems
- c). Neural Computing
- d). Client Server Computing

E. Elective. V

- a) Web Applications Development
- b). Simulation and Modeling
- c). Unix and Shell Programming
- d). Management Information Systems
- F. Computer Network Lab
- G. Web Applications Lab
- H. Seminar.

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Elective IV: Cryptography and Network Security

Elective V: Unix & Shell Programming

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Subjects
501	С
504	С
506	С
508	В

Centre: T.K.M. College of Engineering, Kollam.

Elective IV: Distributed Systems

Elective V: Unix & Shell Programming

Reg. No.	Subjects
522	CDE
523	A
524	D

525	AD
527	Е
528	CDE

Centre: Marthoma Institute of Information Technology, Ayur

Elective IV: Distributed Systems

Elective V: Management Information Systems

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Subjects
536	ADEFG
537	D
538	BCDFG
539	С
540	ADG
541	AB
542	DE
543	AC
544	С
546	CE
547	AB
548	С
549	DE

Centre: K V V S Institute of Technology, Kaithaparambu, Adoor

Elective IV: Client Server Computing

Elective V: Unix and Shell Programming

Reg. No.	Subjects
561	ABCDE
562	G
563	D
565	A

Centre: CHMM College for Advanced Studies, Chavarcode.

Elective IV: Client Server Computing

Elective V: Unix and Shell Programming

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Subjects
571	A
573	FG
574	F
575	FG
576	FG
577	G
578	G
579	G
581	F
582	В
583	G

Centre : Mar Baselios Institute of Technology, Anchal

Elective IV: Distributed Systems

Elective V: Unix and Shell Programming

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Subjects
601	G
602	CE

Centre :S.N. Institute of Technology, Vadakkevila, Kollam

Elective IV: Distributed Systems

Elective V: Web Applications Development

Reg. No.	Subjects
611	DE
612	В

613	DEF
614	ACE
615	CG
616	С
617	ACG
618	С

Centre: Lourdes Matha College of Science and Technology, Kuttichal

Elective IV: Client Server Computing

Elective V: Unix and Shell Programming

Reg. No.	Subjects
631	CD
632	FG
633	С
635	FG
636	ACE
637	С
638	BF
640	BG
642	С
643	BCD
644	F
645	BC
646	BC
647	AB
649	С
651	С
652	F
654	BD
656	CDE
657	CE
659	С

Centre: Mohandas College of Engineering and Technology, Anad

Elective IV: Cryptography and Network Security

Elective V: Unix and Shell Programming

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Subjects
671	BE
672	Е
674	CD
675	Е
676	В
677	ВС
679	В
681	С
682	С
683	В

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 04.03.2014.

CTP/SA/C1